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ISUPERBIKE SERIES BRASIL 3a ETAPA 2013
Copa HONDA CB 300R AUT J CARLOS PACE - INTERLAGOS 4,309 Km
20 TREINO LIVRE - CB 300R 31/05/2013 12:55-
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 13:08:54

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2
6 13:27:22.367 2:21.362 1:08.207 1:13.155
(55) Osvaldo Jorge Filho 7 13:29:42.887 2:20.520 1:07.476 1:13.044
1 13:14:27.420 2:14.670 1:05.089 1:09.581 8 13:32:03.814 2:20.927 1:07.547 1:13.380
2 13:16:43.571 2:16.151 1:05.591 1:10.560 p9 13:34:35.903 2:32.089 1:13.640
3 13:19:05.801 2:22.230 1:07.449 1:14.781
4 13:21:20.372 2:14.571 1:04.693 1:09.878 (6) Marcus R. Dias Marcondes
5 13:23:34.489 2:14.117 1:03.889 1:10.228 1 13:13:54.070 2:25.633 1:11.479 1:14.154
6 13:25:50.739 2:16.250 1:06.392 1:09.858 2 13:16:15.974 2:21.904 1:08.227 1:13.677
7 13:28:04.739 2:14.000 1:04.381 1:09.619 3 13:18:38.089 2:22.115 1:08.984 1:13.131
8 13:30:19.910 2:15.171 1:05.072 1:10.099 4 13:20:58.388 2:20.299 1:07.694 1:12.605
9 13:32:35.378 2:15.468 1:05.132 1:10.336 5 13:23:17.900 2:19.512 1:07.560 1:11.952
10 13:34:52.441 2:17.063 1:06.499 1:10.564 p6 13:25:45.662 2:27.762 1:06.821
1 13:37:06.437 2:13.996 1:04.355 1:09.641
12 13:39:21.505 2:15.068 1:05.693 1:09.375 (42) Moises Ellias da Silva
1 13:13:42.845 2:22.601 1:08.863 1:13.738
(954) Murillo Grandino Latorre 2 13:16:03.262 2:20.417 1:07.309 1:13.108
1 13:14:32.985 2:15.735 1:05.300 1:10.435 3 13:18:24.114 2:20.852 1:07.715 1:13.137
2 13:16:48.602 2:15.617 1:05.360 1:10.257 4 13:20:43.763 2:19.649 1:06.529 1:13.120
3 13:19:03.589 2:14.987 1:04.915 1:10.072 5 13:23:04.530 2:20.767 1:07.619 1:13.148
4 13:21:19.118 2:15.529 1:05.367 1:10.162 6 13:25:26.892 2:22.362 1:08.200 1:14.162
5 13:23:35.922 2:16.804 1:04.943 1:11.861 p7 13:27:58.005 2:31.113 1:.09.173
6 13:25:50.645 2:14.723 1:04.795 1:09.928
7 13:28:05.779 2:15.134 1:05.215 1:09.919 (9) Allan lelpo
8 13:30:19.977 2:14.198 1:04.352 1:09.846 1 13:15:22.951 3:43.928 1:14.491
9 13:32:35.370 2:15.393 1:05.001 1:10.392 2 13:17:44.639 2:21.688 1:08.130 1:13.558
10 13:34:50.535 2:15.165 1:04.985 1:10.180 3 13:20:04.666 2:20.027 1:07.264 1:12.763
1 13:37:06.062 2:15.527 1:05.032 1:10.495 p4 13:22:37.224 2:32.558 1:07.503
12 13:39:21.416 2:15.354 1:04.904 1:10.450
(7) Eduardo Akama
(17) Mauricio Venhoven Sagui 1 13:13:53.385 2:22.603 1:08.825 1:13.778
1 13:13:34.454 2:15.273 1:04.879 1:10.394 2 13:16:15.795 2:22.410 1:08.444 1:13.966
2 13:15:49.356 2:14.902 1:04.748 1:10.154 3 13:18:39.117 2:23.322 1:08.353 1:14.969
3 13:18:04.699 2:15.343 1:04.754 1:10.589 4 13:20:59.936 2:20.819 1:07.688 1:13.131
4 13:20:23.424 2:18.725 1:04.582 1:14.143 5 13:23:20.408 2:20.472 1:07.810 1:12.662
5 13:23:17.054 2:53.630 1:34.251 1:19.379 6 13:25:41.771 2:21.363 1:07.911 1:13.452
6 13:25:42.361 2:25.307 1:06.733 1:18.574 7 13:28:02.421 2:20.650 1:07.862 1:12.788
7 13:27:59.107 2:16.746 1:05.610 1:11.136 8 13:30:22.702 2:20.281 1:08.147 1:12.134
p8 13:30:21.078 2:21.971 1:04.894 p9 13:35:54.564 5:31.862 3:58.393
(50) Allex Schartner Alvarenga (52) Allan Alvarenga
1 13:13:42.603 2:18.991 1:06.557 1:12.434 1 13:13:45.965 2:23.793 1:09.223 1:14.570
2 13:16:01.356 2:18.753 1:06.568 1:12.185 2 13:16:08.312 2:22.347 1:08.578 1:13.769
3 13:18:19.182 2:17.826 1:06.121 1:11.705 3 13:18:32.104 2:23.792 1:08.418 1:15.374
4 13:20:37.305 2:18.123 1:06.172 1:11.951 4 13:20:56.551 2:24.447 1:09.424 1:15.023
5 13:23:08.603 2:31.298 1:07.246 1:24.052 5 13:23:20.521 2:23.970 1:09.532 1:14.438
6 13:25:44.414 2:35.811 1:14.061 1:21.750 6 13:25:44.840 2:24.319 1:08.154 1:16.165
7 13:28:02.288 2:17.874 1:06.426 1:11.448 7 13:28:06.329 2:21.489 1:07.498 1:13.991
8 13:30:20.418 2:18.130 1:06.597 1:11.533 8 13:30:30.524 2:24.195 1:08.389 1:15.806
9 13:32:36.932 2:16.514 1:05.065 1:11.449 p9 13:33:08.734 2:38.210 1:14.534
10 13:34:53.527 2:16.595 1:05.750 1:10.845
1 13:37:10.526 2:16.999 1:05.377 1:11.622 (33) Alef Barbosa
12 13:39:28.607 2:18.081 1:05.968 1:12.113 1 13:13:56.384 2:22.531 1:08.175 1:14.356
2 13:16:19.218 2:22.834 1:08.215 1:14.619
(200) Rubens Pacheco de Oliveira 3 13:18:42.108 2:22.890 1:08.493 1:14.397
1 13:16:04.026 2:19.533 1:07.529 1:12.004 4 13:21:04.951 2:22.843 1:08.056 1:14.787
2 13:18:22.857 2:18.831 1:06.543 1:12.288 5 13:23:29.388 2:24.437 1:09.273 1:15.164
3 13:20:42.335 2:19.478 1:06.923 1:12.555 6 13:25:53.791 2:24.403 1:09.249 1:15.154
4 13:23:01.738 2:19.403 1:06.536 1:12.867 7 13:28:18.984 2:25.193 1:10.234 1:14.959
p5 13:25:44.825 2:43.087 1:18.703 8 13:30:43.349 2:24.365 1:10.181 1:14.184
p9 13:33:10.806 2:27.457 1:09.048
(35) Marcelo Toma
1 13:14:27.661 2:21.811 1:08.990 1:12.821 (84) Anderson dos Santos
2 13:16:47.494 2:19.833 1:07.370 1:12.463 1 13:14:03.949 2:26.324 1:09.722 1:16.602
3 13:19:06.594 2:19.100 1:07.315 1:11.785 2 13:16:29.798 2:25.849 1:10.033 1:15.816
4 13:21:25.870 2:19.276 1:06.545 1:12.731 3 13:18:55.745 2:25.947 1:09.965 1:15.982
5 13:25:01.005 3:35.135 1:11.574 2:23.561 4 13:21:20.917 2:25.172 1:09.608 1:15.564
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:SUPERBIKE SERIES BRASIL 3a ETAPA 2013
Copa HONDA CB 300R AUT J CARLOS PACE - INTERLAGOS 4,309 Km
20 TREINO LIVRE - CB 300R 31/05/2013 12:55-
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 13:08:54

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2
5 13:23:44.445 2:23.528 1:08.852 1:14.676

p6 13:26:12.676 2:28.231 1:09.643
7 13:29:44.100 3:31.424 1:14.792
8 13:32:07.711 2:23.611 1:08.633 1:14.978

p9 13:34:36.808 2:29.097 1:10.313

(126) Régis Gomes Primos

1 13:17:53.965 2:29.043 1:10.797 1:18.246
2 13:20:29.222 2:35.257 1:13.584 1:21.673
3 13:23:04.690 2:35.468 1:13.485 1:21.983
4 13:25:38.844 2:34.154 1:15.269 1:18.885
5 13:28:07.223 2:28.379 1:10.529 1:17.850
6 13:30:31.023 2:23.800 1:08.627 1:15.173
7 13:32:59.791 2:28.768 1:08.928 1:19.840
8 13:35:29.369 2:29.578 1:10.885 1:18.693
9 13:38:13.110 2:43.741 1:11.459 1:32.282

(13) Lauro Guzzi Mascaretti

1 13:14:28.084 2:35.920 1:15.667 1:20.253
2 13:17:00.256 2:32.172 1:13.187 1:18.985
3 13:19:31.564 2:31.308 1:12.632 1:18.676
4 13:22:14.679 2:43.115 1:11.888 1:31.227
5 13:25:44.415 3:29.736 2:02.071 1:27.665
6 13:28:18.996 2:34.581 1:11.434 1:23.147
7 13:30:46.251 2:27.255 1:10.980 1:16.275
8 13:33:16.243 2:29.992 1:12.190 1:17.802
9 13:35:45.149 2:28.906 1:11.376 1:17.530
10 13:38:13.061 2:27.912 1:11.154 1:16.758

(23) Herbert Lucas

1 13:13:59.704 2:31.157 1:13.239 1:17.918
2 13:16:30.567 2:30.863 1:13.595 1:17.268
3 13:19:01.620 2:31.053 1:13.225 1:17.828
4 13:21:31.269 2:29.649 1:12.767 1:16.882
5 13:24:01.458 2:30.189 1:13.117 1:17.072
6 13:26:31.209 2:29.751 1:12.986 1:16.765
7 13:29:01.465 2:30.256 1:12.962 1:17.294
8 13:31:32.166 2:30.701 1:13.464 1:17.237
9 13:34:02.663 2:30.497 1:13.176 1:17.321
10 13:36:34.917 2:32.254 1:13.722 1:18.532
11 13:39:05.084 2:30.167 1:12.862 1:17.305
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